
Training Just Got Easier!
Become an Authorized Training Partner with Crane Institute of America and 
eliminate the cost to develop and maintain your own training program. 

•	 As	a	CIA	Certified	Trainer	you	are	eligible	to	purchase	a	per	use	license	to	use	
our Online Training Programs. (Training programs are sold per use.)  

• These are the same programs that the Crane Institute uses in their training
 programs when coupled with our materials 

• Our programs are developed using the American Society for Training and 
 Development system .  

Visit www.craneinstitute.com or call 407-322-6800 for more information.

Training Program Prices:

craneinstitute.com | 407-322-6800 | sales@craneinstitute.com
Crane Institute of America, LLC. All rights reserved.

Online	training	programs	are	to	be	used	only	by	a	trainer	with	a	current	CIA	Trainer	Certification	for	the
program(s)	he/she	will	be	conducting.	Crane	Institute	of	America	handbooks,	workbooks	and	other

materials	must	be	purchased	from	the	Crane	Institute	and	used	in	the	program(s).
Order	Online	www.craneinstitute.com	Certified	Trainer	Store	(Use	password	CIA555)

Mobile	Crane	Operator 
5 day access
Small Crane Operator/ Articulating 
Boom/	Service/Mechanic	Truck	Operator 
5 day access
Overhead Crane Operator
3 day access
Forklift	Operator
3 day access
Aerial Lift Operator
3 day access
Rigger/Signalperson
3 day access

One	Use
$99 

$99 

$99

$99

$99

$99

3	Uses
$237 

$237 

$237

$237

$237

$237

•	 Able	to	facilitate	the	same	training	program	as	the	Crane	Institute	of	America
• Discounted training materials
•	 Matching	student	workbooks

Authorized Training Partnership Benefits 

022522

$79 per use Save 35%



They’ll be sent their own Qualification/Certification Card
once we’ve received their passing test results.

Give your students the Crane Institute of America
Qualification/Certification exam for only $75 per student!

Crane Institute of America, LLC. All rights reserved. 022522

•	To	sign	your	students	up	for	testing,
  please contact our Sales Department
  at 407-322-6800 or send an email to
  info@craneinstitute.com.
• Please request testing at least 48
  hours in advance.
• We will need a list of student names &
  emails plus the date you wish to test.



Training Materials
SKU #

AMNL11
AMNL12
AMNL	15
MNL21
BKT15
BKT16

MNL16
MNL17
MNL33

MNL18
MNL19
MNL39
MNL41
MNL42
MNL60

DVADRIGS
DVD1
DVD2
DVD3
DVD4
DVD5
DVD6
DVD7

HSC14
HSC15
HSC16
HSC17
HSC19
RCC13
RCC14
RCC15
RCC16
RRC14
RRC16
RRC18

PRODUCT

Mobile	Cranes
Rigging
Overhead Cranes
Forklifts
Fall Protection
Scaffolding Safety

Mobile	Crane	Operator
Overhead Crane Operator & Rigging
Qualified	Rigger/Signalperson

Aerial Lift Operator
Forklift	Operator
Industrial Crane Operator
Articulating Boom Crane Operator
Boom	Truck	Operator
Service	Mechanic	Truck	Operator

Advanced Tips for Rigging & Lifting
Hand Signal Communication
Working	Cranes	Near	Power	Lines
Setup for Safety
Pre-Op Inspection for Telescoping Boom Cranes
Pre-Op Inspection for Lattice Boom Cranes
How to Properly Interpret a Load Chart
Overhead Crane Safety

Mobile	Crane	Hand	Signal	Cards
Overhead Crane Hand Signal Cards
Tower Crane Hand Signal Cards
Mobile	Crane	Hand	Signal	Card	English/Spanish
Forklift	Hand	Signal	Cards
Rigger Capacity Cards
Crane Safety Reference Cards
Hoisting Personnel Reference Cards
Rigging Safety Reference Cards
Crane Setup Reference Card
Power Line Reference Card
Wire Rope Inspection Card

TRAINER PRICE

$22.77
$16.77
$16.77
$16.77
$11.77
$13.77

$14.50
$14.50
$14.50

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00

$1.65
$1.37
$1.37
$2.07
$1.37
$2.07
$4.87
$3.47
$4.87
$2.77
$2.77
$2.07

LIST PRICE

$32.95
$23.95
$23.95
$23.95
$15.95
$16.95

$305.00
$305.00
$305.00
$305.00
$305.00
$305.00
$305.00
$305.00

$2.35
$1.95
$1.95
$2.95
$1.95
$2.95
$6.95
$4.95
$6.95
$3.95
$3.95
$2.95

Handbooks

Workbooks

Special Order Workbooks

DVDs / Videos

Above Products Are Only Sold to Customers Who Have Taken Crane Institute of America
Train-the-Trainer Programs. 

You can order Online in the Certified Trainer Store (use password CIA555) 
or call 407-322-6800 or email sales@craneinstitute.com

Crane Institute of America, LLC. All rights reserved. 022522

Safety Reference Cards - Save 40%


