

Training Just Got Easier!

Become an Authorized Training Partner with Crane Institute of America and eliminate the cost to develop and maintain your own training program.

- As a CIA Certified Trainer you are eligible to purchase a per use license to use our Online Training Programs. (Training programs are sold per use.)
- These are the same programs that the Crane Institute uses in their training programs when coupled with our materials
- Our programs are developed using the American Society for Training and Development system.

Visit www.craneinstitute.com or call 407-322-6800 for more information.

Authorized Training Partnership Benefits

- Able to facilitate the same training program as the Crane Institute of America
- · Discounted training materials
- · Matching student workbooks

Training Program Prices:

		913 het nze	
	One Use	3 Uses	
Mobile Crane Operator 5 day access	\$99	\$237	
Small Crane Operator/ Articulating Boom/ Service/Mechanic Truck Operator 5 day access	\$99	\$237	
Overhead Crane Operator 3 day access	\$99	\$237 \$237	
Forklift Operator 3 day access	\$99		
Aerial Lift Operator 3 day access	\$99	\$237	
Rigger/Signalperson 3 day access	\$99	\$237	



Online training programs are to be used only by a trainer with a current CIA Trainer Certification for the program(s) he/she will be conducting. Crane Institute of America handbooks, workbooks and other materials must be purchased from the Crane Institute and used in the program(s).

Order Online www.craneinstitute.com Certified Trainer Store (Use password CIA555) craneinstitute.com I 407-322-6800 I sales@craneinstitute.com



Give your students the Crane Institute of America Qualification/Certification exam for only \$75 per student!

They'll be sent their own Qualification/Certification Card once we've received their passing test results.



- To sign your students up for testing, please contact our Sales Department at 407-322-6800 or send an email to info@craneinstitute.com.
- Please request testing at least 48 hours in advance.
- We will need a list of student names & emails plus the date you wish to test.



Training Materials

		LICT DRICE	TO AINED BRIDE	
SKU#	PRODUCT	LIST PRICE	TRAINER PRICE	
A NAN II a a	Handbooks	Φ00.05	Фоо 77	
AMNL11	Mobile Cranes	\$32.95	\$22.77	
AMNL12	Rigging	\$23.95	\$16.77	
AMNL 15	Overhead Cranes	\$23.95	\$16.77	
MNL21	Forklifts	\$23.95	\$16.77	
BKT15	Fall Protection	\$15.95	\$11.77	
BKT16	Scaffolding Safety	\$16.95	\$13.77	
Workbooks				
MNL16	Mobile Crane Operator		\$14.50	
MNL17	Overhead Crane Operator & Rigging		\$14.50	
MNL33	Qualified Rigger/Signalperson		\$14.50	
	Special Order Workbooks			
MANII 40	,		# 40.00	
MNL18	Aerial Lift Operator		\$16.00	
MNL19	Forklift Operator		\$16.00	
MNL39	Industrial Crane Operator		\$16.00	
MNL41	Articulating Boom Crane Operator		\$16.00	
MNL42	Boom Truck Operator		\$16.00	
MNL60	Service Mechanic Truck Operator DVDs / Videos		\$16.00	
DVADRIGS		<u></u>	ФОО ОО	
	Advanced Tips for Rigging & Lifting	\$305.00	\$99.00	
DVD1	Hand Signal Communication	\$305.00	\$99.00	
DVD2	Working Cranes Near Power Lines	\$305.00	\$99.00	
DVD3	Setup for Safety	\$305.00	\$99.00	
DVD4	Pre-Op Inspection for Telescoping Boom Cranes	\$305.00	\$99.00	
DVD5	Pre-Op Inspection for Lattice Boom Cranes	\$305.00	\$99.00	
DVD6	How to Properly Interpret a Load Chart	\$305.00	\$99.00	
DVD7	Overhead Crane Safety	\$305.00	\$99.00	
LICC14	Safety Reference Cards - Save		¢1 65	
HSC14	Mobile Crane Hand Signal Cards	\$2.35	\$1.65	
HSC15	Overhead Crane Hand Signal Cards	\$1.95	\$1.37	
HSC16	Tower Crane Hand Signal Cards	\$1.95	\$1.37	
HSC17	Mobile Crane Hand Signal Card English/Spanish	\$2.95	\$2.07	
HSC19	Forklift Hand Signal Cards	\$1.95	\$1.37	
RCC13	Rigger Capacity Cards	\$2.95	\$2.07	
RCC14	Crane Safety Reference Cards	\$6.95	\$4.87	
RCC15	Hoisting Personnel Reference Cards	\$4.95	\$3.47	
RCC16	Rigging Safety Reference Cards	\$6.95	\$4.87	
RRC14	Crane Setup Reference Card	\$3.95	\$2.77	
RRC16	Power Line Reference Card	\$3.95	\$2.77	
RRC18	Wire Rope Inspection Card	\$2.95	\$2.07	

Above Products Are Only Sold to Customers Who Have Taken Crane Institute of America Train-the-Trainer Programs.

You can order Online in the Certified Trainer Store (use password CIA555) or call 407-322-6800 or email sales@craneinstitute.com